GANADORES DEL TROFEO PRINCIPE/PRINCESA DE ASTURIAS

ANO

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

SALTO DE OBSTACULOS

EDICION

XLIIT
XL

XLI
XL
XXXIX
XXXVIIT
XXXVII
XXXVI
XXXV
XXXIV
XXX
XXXII
XXXI

XXIX
XXV
XXVII

XXVI

XXV
XXII1
XXII
XXI
XX
XIX
XVIII
XVII
XVI
XV
X1V
X1
XII
X1

VI
VI

CATEGORIA ALEVIN

JINETE
AITANA NEGREDO GARCIA
ERIK HERNANI IJALBA

CARLOS GARCIA SANCHEZ
OLIVIA ALVAREZ GARCIA
JIMENA GARCIA RUEDA
VIOLETA PONS MERCADE
PABLO GARCIA HERRAINZ
TOMAS SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA
JAVIER CABA GUIL

JAVIER LOPEZ SORIA

CABALLO
HYBALIA
CADETE CEM

CONQUISTADORA
CALCETINES

QUALOE DU GAUTRAY
COBRA DE CHARMOIS
RIBERA DEL GUADIEL
NECTAR DES VALLEES
ITZAR

RIRALDA

.

CATEGORIA INFANTIL
JINETE CABALLO

NORA GARCIA URTASUN DALLILA

LUCAS LOPEZ BENITO UR DE PELEBEN

JAIME FERNANDEZ REY FLEURUS

EMILIO GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO MAMBO ROCK

ALEJANDRA BOTIN LEHM QUINDIRA Z

PABLO ASTOLFI LOPEZ AZZAM

IGNACIO ASTOLFI LOPEZ DILLAN-M

ANTONIO SACHEZ-PEDRENO JIMENEZ LORD LEVIN

CRISTINA ORRUNO JAUREGUI ANTALYA

CARLOS LANGE FRAILE ZERMIE

CARMEN HERRUZO BARREIROS QUEBRAVENTO

FATIMA MATEOS RODRIGUEZ QUIZAS

ELENA JONASON TANGO

ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ FABULEUX MERCE

ANA MATEOS BERNALDEZ SPARKLING GOLDEN LADY

ANTONIO MONTANCHEZ ROSSINI

LUCIA DOMINGO AGUINACO HIPSOS

JUAN M. DE JOVE RODRIGUEZ DE TORRES ~ SURCO

PEDRO MATEOS BERNALDEZ SPARKLING GOLDEN LADY

RICARDO DEL CAMPO BRIOSO

PATRICIA DE LA FUENTE RODRIGUEZ SPARKLING GOLDEN LADY

BELEN FERRANDIZ ALFONSO DOVECOTTE HOLLY

BELEN CONDE MAINAR JOSUA

BORJA COLLADO RODRIGO DUBLINES

JANA VALLINES MIRA HAPPY DIAMOND

DIANA CARRILLO OSBORNE LIONELLA

RUBEN GOMEZ CRESPO QUINOU

JOANNA DE CASTRO TAHALI

ELENA VILLAR AZABACHE

SONIA ARTIME HERING

JOSE IGNACIO JIMENEZ RICO AVERROES

ARTURO GARCIA DIAZ DELIS X

MIGUEL MARTIN ECLIPSE

MANUEL LOPEZ PAVON INSACIABLE

MARTA TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE CORDOVA  LOQUILLO

ISAIAS DE LA PENA FLICA

M TERESA VAZQUEZ SEQUEIROS POSTINERA

IVAN RODRIGANEZ BAYON GARZA

ALFREDO FERNANDEZ-DURAN MORENO ATIZA

IGNACIO PEREZ DE HERRASTI GOYENECHE ~ ALCIRO

2
CATEGORIA JUVENIL
JINETE CABALLO
VALENTINA ALBANELL ALMAGRO UGO DECOQUERIE
IBONE IBANEZ ALDECOA BAMBINO D'ASSEMONT

SILVIA DIEGO PARDO
ANA GARCIA-TORRES SOLANO
OTTI VERDU VIDAL

OTTI VERDU VIDAL

IGNACIO CABA GUIL

IRENE MAYOL PARERA

TANIA MOODY

MARIA DEL CARMEN RECIO PEREZ
BARTOLOME MAYOL PARERA
SANTIAGO NUNEZ RIVA

NURIA PELLICER DE CASTELLV{
SANTIAGO NUNEZ RIVA

SONIA HUNGERBUNHLER
ANTONIO MONTANCHEZ

HARRY PERALTA RAMIREZ
NATALIA GOLDING

MARIA CORTEZO CASTILLO
MARTA ORTEGA PEREZ

IRENE GOMEZ MONASTERIO
CARLOS M. DE CARVALHO Y GONZALEZ
BORJA VILLALON PURAS

CARLOS MOLLINEDO GONZALEZ
CATUTXA GIL

BORJA FERNANDEZ TUBAO
ANTON SANCHEZ FRIERA
GONZALO FERNANDEZ LOMANA
CRISTINA FITERA CASTANEDO
TERESA BLAZQUEZ ABASCAL
PABLO VEGA

FRANCISCO SALES CASANOVA
MARTA TESTOR FERNANDEZ DE CORDOVA
MIGUEL MARTIN

AMPARO REVUELTA ROJAS
MARIA VALENZUELA MORENO

JUAN ANDRES RUIZ DE ALDA GUIJOSA
INIGO FERNANDEZ DE MESA VARGAS
ENRIQUE ISIDRO RINCON

ENRIQUE ISIDRO RINCON

CARLOS MARTIN

JOSE MONTES DE BENITO
JESUS VARELA BELLIDO

JINETE

JUAN FERNANDEZ REY

PEDRO FERNANDO MATEOS RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO GONZALEZ DE ZARATE FERNANDEZ
MANUELA ROS HERNANDEZ

OLIVIA DIAZ BANON

IARA PECINO MACEDO

LAURA ROGET DE AYSA

ALVARO MATEOS BERNALDEZ
CASTORA ORTIZ AGUERA

ALVARO MATEOS BERNALDEZ

JAVIER JOSE MATEOS RODRIGUEZ
PELAYO MAESTRE ARMADA

CRISTINA BUTI LOPEZ

AINHOA MANERO BENAVENTE

RAGGA MUFFIN

UNDIGO VANNETAIS
SAPTOOLS TWIGGY KA
TWIGGY KA

QUIKCHA DE ALMANCHARA
MACACO

NICKY D'ARTEMIS
QUEENIE DE CORMEILLES
MACACO

QUARELA DE TOSCANE
CASTOR

BREEZER VAN HER ARENDSHOE

UNFORGETABLE PICOBELLO
DON JUAN

MAJESTIC LEMOND PARK
KATINKA H

BASILEA

RINGWOOD MAC D
KERRIA O.M.

CITADELLE DE SISSE
ANGHUS

GIGOLO 199

TAKE THAT

JONNY BLUNT

FLAMING

AS DE VAZ

JET RUN

RUDY DEL VIENTO

PLAY FELOW

LUCKY

BAILEYS GEFFRY
ECLIPSE

CORIDON
TOMMY
LINGERE
IRAK
COLERICA
COLERICA
KAZAN

BABY ROSS
CAMBALACHE

OTRAS CATEGORIAS

CABALLO

ZAMIRO VAN HERKENRODE Z
LEVIS C

VIKING DE BELIARD
NELA

BOY GEORGE STAR
EQ

CAMILO

NAHINA

ILICO PRESTO
PRINCESS SENA
QUIZAS

MAR EGEO

IF DU PRIOLET
ULIOR DES ISLES

.
CATEGORIA J.JINETE
JINETE CABALLO
IBONE IBANEZ ALDECOA BAMBINO D'ASSEMONT
NATALIA RAMIREZ GALVEZ AW VIVIKA
PALOMA BARCELO MARTINEZ VIVALDI D'HYRENCOURT
OTTI VERDU VIDAL TOP LULU
ESTHER LLACER GINER BENHUR
PATRICIA JUANE BORREGUERO CINTIA
JOSE JUAN FUMERO HERNANDEZ UTE DU CHAIGNE
GIANLUCA ANGOY CRUYFF ELTON VAN DE ZONNEWEIDE
PEDRO FERNANDO MATEOS RODRIGUEZ ~ DROSSO
CARLOS CALVO JIMENEZ LANCINO

CATEGORIA

2022 - U25

2021 - U25

2019 - U25

2012 PONY - A
2012 PONY-B
2012 PONY-C
2012 PONY-D
2011 - MENORES
2010 - MENORES
2009 - MENORES
2006 - CADETE
2005 - CADETE
2004 - CADETE
2003 - CADETE



